Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
765
779
111
781

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025
2025
63 - National Pony Society/Mole Valley Farmers 153cm Working Hunter Pony (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Owen, Charlotte Owen, Charlotte Owen, Chloe
vaughan, Abbi vaughan, Abbi Vaughan, Grace
Shaw Stuart Shaw Stuart Shaw Darcy

Spurr, Francine Spurr, Francine Spurr, Amelia

Horse Name

King Rover

Codebook

Lios Na Tulcha L'aubier
Linkswood Rowen

Result

A WN PR



